-

In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed.	Concerning     Mare and Registration Number of Company)     Mare in Registration No:     Mare in Registration Number of Company)     Mare:     Registration No:     Mare in Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:     Mare in Registration No:     Mare in Registratin No:     Mare in Registration No:     Mare in Registratin No:	About this Form	Date:
Concerning     (Name and Registration Number of Company)     (Name and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:     (Registration South Africa et is 086 100 2472     (Name and Signature:	Concerning     Mame and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:     Property Commission of South     Mine and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:     Practice Signature:		Customer Code:
2008, and Regulation         125 (4) of the Companies         Regulations, 2011.         • This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.         Image: Ima	2008, and Regulation         126 (4) of the Companies         Regulations, 2011.         • This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.         In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).         Property Commission of South drica         Votat Address         O Box 429         republic of South Africa         ef 0.86 100 2472		
Regulations, 2011.       Name:         • This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.       Registration No:         The above named company commenced business rescue proceedings by resolution or	Regulations, 2011.       Name:         • This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.       Registration No:         The above named company commenced business rescue proceedings by resolution or	2008, and Regulation	_
This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.     In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue proceedings by resolution or In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).     In terms of South free Companies and Intellectual troperty Commission OB 0x 428 Yeboria Of South Africa el: 085 100 2472     Authorised Signature:	This notice must be filed and published to every affected person.     In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue proceedings by resolution or In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).     In terms of South free Companies and Intellectual free Companies and Intellectua		Name:
affected person.       The above named company commenced business rescue proceedings by resolution or         In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).         Contacting the commission he companies and Intellectual reperty Commission of South frica epublic of South Africa epublic of South Africa et. 086 100 2472       Name and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:	affected person.       The above named company commenced business rescue proceedings by resolution or         In terms of section 141 (2) (b), the business rescue practitioner has concluded that ther are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).         Contacting the commission he companies and Intellectual reperty Commission of South frica epublic of South Africa epublic of South Africa et. 086 100 2472       Name and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:		
Contacting the Commission         be Companies and Intellectual roperty Commission of South frica         et: 086 100 2472    Are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the mannel contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).          Participation	Contacting the Commission         be Companies and Intellectual roperty Commission of South frica         et: 086 100 2472    Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manner contemplated in section 132 (2) (b), read with 141 (2) (b) (ii).          Name and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:         OBX 429         Public of South Africa         et: 086 100 2472		
Commission         he Companies and Intellectual         roperty Commission of South         frica         ostal Address         O Box 429         retoria         001         epublic of South Africa         el: 086 100 2472         Authorised Signature:	Commission         he Companies and Intellectual         roperty Commission of South         frica         ostal Address         O Box 429         retoria         001         epublic of South Africa         el: 086 100 2472         Authorised Signature:		are no longer reasonable grounds to believe that the company is financially distressed. Accordingly, the proceedings are terminated upon the filing of this Notice, in the manne
Commission         ne Companies and Intellectual         operty Commission of South         rica         ostal Address         D Box 429         etoria         01         epublic of South Africa         et: 086 100 2472         Authorised Signature:	Commission         ne Companies and Intellectual         operty Commission of South         rica         ostal Address         D Box 429         etoria         01         epublic of South Africa         et: 086 100 2472         Authorised Signature:		
Commission         ve Companies and Intellectual         operty Commission of South         rica         vestal Address         D Box 429         etoria         01         epublic of South Africa         vertex 086 100 2472    Authorised Signature:	Commission         ve Companies and Intellectual         operty Commission of South         rica         vestal Address         D Box 429         etoria         01         epublic of South Africa         vertex 086 100 2472    Authorised Signature:		
D Box 429 etoria 01 epublic of South Africa bl: 086 100 2472 Authorised Signature:	D Box 429 etoria 01 epublic of South Africa bl: 086 100 2472 Authorised Signature:	Commission e Companies and Intellectual operty Commission of South	
Authorised Signature:	Authorised Signature:	O Box 429 retoria	Name and Title of person signing on behalf of the Practitioner:
Autionsed Signature.	Autionsed Signature.		Authorised Signature:
ww.upu.uu			Autionsed Signature.
		ww.oip0.00.2a	